
Overall Results

Event: Hope Bowl #2 Date: 07/12/14

Overall Driver Drive Class Novice Heat 1 (s) Heat 2 (s) Event Total (s)

1 Stu Ford 4WD Competition No 144.53 143.01 287.54

2 Alex Kouzmin 4WD Competition No 146.19 142.92 289.11

3 Norman Hayton 4WD Traction No 150.41 147.81 298.22

4 Dan Lachapelle 4WD Competition No 155.07 150.25 305.32

5 Dylan Couper 2WD Competition No 163.63 160.43 324.06

6 Shaun Roemish 4WD Traction Yes 164.79 161.77 326.56

7 Darsi Sullivan 4WD Traction No 166.39 163.63 330.02

8 Robin Latremouille 4WD Street Yes 168.40 170.75 339.15

9 Kristin Holmes 4WD Traction No 176.47 164.13 340.60

10 James Hamilton 4WD Street Yes 176.73 165.28 342.01

Stu Ford 4WD Competition No 27.47 Heat 2
Event FTD



Event: Hope Bowl #2 Date: 07/12/14 Results: Heat 1

Entry 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Competitor Dylan Couper Stu Ford Alex Kouzmin Robin Latremouille James Hamilton Darsi Sullivan Norman Hayton Kristin Holmes Shaun Roemish Dan Lachapelle

Car # 11 19 4 51 44 10G 10G 3G 10B 1

Drive 2WD 4WD 4WD 4WD 4WD 4WD 4WD 4WD 4WD 4WD

Class Competition Competition Competition Street Street Traction Traction Traction Traction Competition

Novice No No No Yes Yes No No No Yes No

Run 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Time (s) 34.59 30.31 29.72 35.97 41.53 33.56 33.69 37.22 35.60 31.37

Cones (#)

Gates (#)

Total Time (s) 34.59 30.31 29.72 35.97 41.53 33.56 33.69 37.22 35.60 31.37

Run 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Time (s) 33.38 28.44 28.84 34.00 36.88 33.16 30.84 34.22 34.25 31.13

Cones (#)

Gates (#)

Total Time (s) 33.38 28.44 28.84 34.00 36.88 33.16 30.84 34.22 34.25 31.13

Run 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Time (s) 31.47 29.44 30.25 33.31 34.72 33.07 28.94 34.94 32.5 31.25

Cones (#) 1

Gates (#)

Total Time (s) 33.47 29.44 30.25 33.31 34.72 33.07 28.94 34.94 32.50 31.25

Run 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Time (s) 31.94 29.34 29.19 36.62 36.47 33.66 29.91 32.53 32.85 31.07

Cones (#) 1

Gates (#)

Total Time (s) 33.94 29.34 29.19 36.62 36.47 33.66 29.91 32.53 32.85 31.07

Run 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Time (s) 31.78 29.28 29.75 34.78 35.44 32.94 28.47 35.56 32.66 32.13

Cones (#) 1 1

Gates (#)

Total Time (s) 31.78 29.28 29.75 34.78 35.44 32.94 30.47 37.56 32.66 32.13

Run 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Time (s) 31.06 28.03 28.69 30.34 33.22 34 30.25 90 32.53 30.25

Cones (#)

Gates (#)

Total Time (s) 31.06 28.03 28.69 30.34 33.22 34.00 30.25 90.00 32.53 30.25

Cumulative Time (s) 163.63 144.53 146.19 168.4 176.73 166.39 150.41 176.47 164.79 155.07

Heat 1 Summary

Driver Drive Class Heat Total (s)

1 Stu Ford 4WD Competition 144.53

2 Alex Kouzmin 4WD Competition 146.19

3 Norman Hayton 4WD Traction 150.41

4 Dan Lachapelle 4WD Competition 155.07

5 Dylan Couper 2WD Competition 163.63

6 Shaun Roemish 4WD Traction 164.79

7 Darsi Sullivan 4WD Traction 166.39

8 Robin Latremouille 4WD Street 168.4

9 Kristin Holmes 4WD Traction 176.47

10 James Hamilton 4WD Street 176.73

Heat 1 Fastest Time

Stu Ford 4WD Competition 28.03

Heat 1 Results



Event: Hope Bowl #2 Date: 07/12/14 Results: Heat 2

Entry 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Competitor Dylan Couper Stu Ford Alex Kouzmin Robin Latremouille James Hamilton Darsi Sullivan Norman Hayton Kristin Holmes Shaun Roemish Dan Lachapelle

Car # 11 19 4 51 44 10G 10G 3G 10B 1

Drive 2WD 4WD 4WD 4WD 4WD 4WD 4WD 4WD 4WD 4WD

Class Competition Competition Competition Street Street Traction Traction Traction Traction Competition

Novice No No No Yes Yes No No No Yes No

Run 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Time (s) 30.84 28.31 30.00 34.19 34.12 30.22 30.19 34.31 32.91 30.31

Cones (#) 1 1

Gates (#)

Total Time (s) 30.84 28.31 30.00 34.19 36.12 32.22 30.19 34.31 32.91 30.31

Run 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Time (s) 33.28 29.22 28.09 34.56 32.75 31.38 31.59 34.53 33.06 29.68

Cones (#) 1

Gates (#)

Total Time (s) 33.28 29.22 28.09 34.56 32.75 31.38 31.59 36.53 33.06 29.68

Run 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Time (s) 31.47 30.04 28.37 34.22 32.16 34.59 28.03 34.16 31.94 31.12

Cones (#) 1 1

Gates (#)

Total Time (s) 33.47 30.04 28.37 34.22 32.16 34.59 30.03 34.16 31.94 31.12

Run 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Time (s) 31.94 28.07 28.31 34.12 32.78 32.69 28.25 32.47 31.79 28.69

Cones (#) 1 1

Gates (#)

Total Time (s) 33.94 28.07 28.31 34.12 32.78 32.69 30.25 32.47 31.79 28.69

Run 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Time (s) 31.78 29.94 28.34 34.06 32.47 33.84 29.00 32.60 33.09 31.07

Cones (#) 1 1

Gates (#)

Total Time (s) 31.78 29.94 28.34 34.06 34.47 35.84 29.00 32.60 33.09 31.07

Run 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Time (s) 31.06 27.47 29.81 34.16 33.12 32.75 28.34 30.59 32.07 30.5

Cones (#)

Gates (#)

Total Time (s) 31.06 27.47 29.81 34.16 33.12 32.75 28.34 30.59 32.07 30.50

Cumulative Time (s) 160.43 143.01 142.92 170.75 165.28 163.63 147.81 164.13 161.77 150.25

Heat 2 Summary

Driver Drive Class Heat Total (s)

1 Alex Kouzmin 4WD Competition 142.92

2 Stu Ford 4WD Competition 143.01

3 Norman Hayton 4WD Traction 147.81

4 Dan Lachapelle 4WD Competition 150.25

5 Dylan Couper 2WD Competition 160.43

6 Shaun Roemish 4WD Traction 161.77

7 Darsi Sullivan 4WD Traction 163.63

8 Kristin Holmes 4WD Traction 164.13

9 James Hamilton 4WD Street 165.28

10 Robin Latremouille 4WD Street 170.75

Heat 2 Fastest Time

Stu Ford 4WD Competition 27.47

Heat 1 Results
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